22mm
PB3  Series Quick-mount Pushbuttons
�� � Clear navigation menus
��� Tree logic selection
���
Synchronous link
to product
parameters

Mushroom pushbutton
Pushbutton
Order code description
Series Housing color Head Action manner With/without
light Wiring method Contact type Inscription 钮片 Color With light, voltage
PB3 ■ M4 T 1 S      □  □ S00 g 23
N: Matte silver M4:40mm M: Momentary
type
0: Without ligh  S: Screw wiring NO     NC S00:  Without inscrip-
tion
r: Red 00: w/o light group
E: Textured black M6:60mm T: Latching 1: Transparent
with light NO     NC S99:  Special inscrip-
tion
g: Green 21: AC/DC6V
S＊＊ :  Standard
inscription
y: Yellow 22: AC/DC12V
b: Blue 23: AC/DC24V
w: White 24: AC/DC36V
k: Black 25: AC/DC48V
26: AC/DC110V
28: AC/DC220V
31: AC220V
32: AC380V
— /
Head Holder Contact module/LED module
Mushroom pushbutton
Without
light
With light
N series
E series
N series
E series
注2
S99: indicating special inscription, that is inscription according to the pattern provided by the customer
S ＊＊ : Selected from the standard inscription library, refer to P31 for specific inscription注2
例
Contact type —— ① Numbers indicate the number of contacts  ② Total number of figures is up to 6
11:1NO1NC   33:3NO3NC     42:4NO2NC
1 NO 1 NC       3 NO 3 NC       4 NO 2 NC
注1
注1Note1
Note1
Note2
Note2
e.g
12
  Appearance Action manner With light, voltage Color Product order
M: Momentary type 00: w/o light group PB3 ■ -M4M0S □□ S00/r00
PB3 ■ -M4M0S □□ S00/g00
PB3 ■ -M4M0S □□ S00/y00
PB3 ■ -M4M0S □□ S00/b00
PB3 ■ -M4M0S □□ S00/w00
PB3 ■ -M4M0S □□ S00/k00
T: Latching 00: w/o light group PB3 ■ -M4T0S □□ S00/r00
PB3 ■ -M4T0S □□ S00/g00
PB3 ■ -M4T0S □□ S00/y00
PB3 ■ -M4T0S □□ S00/b00
PB3 ■ -M4T0S □□ S00/w00
PB3 ■ -M4T0S □□ S00/k00
  Appearance Action manner With light, voltage Color Product order
M: Momentary type 00: w/o light group PB3 ■ -M6M0S □□ S00/r00
PB3 ■ -M6M0S □□ S00/g00
PB3 ■ -M6M0S □□ S00/y00
PB3 ■ -M6M0S □□ S00/b00
PB3 ■ -M6M0S □□ S00/w00
PB3 ■ -M6M0S □□ S00/k00
T: Latching 00: w/o light group PB3 ■ -M6T0S □□ S00/r00
PB3 ■ -M6T0S □□ S00/g00
PB3 ■ -M6T0S □□ S00/y00
PB3 ■ -M6T0S □□ S00/b00